
BAND BOOSTER BOARD 2022-2023 

POSITION NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Band Director Justin Smith smithj9@georgetownisd.org 832-427-9859 

President Tabatha Harbers tyharbers@gmail.com 512-589-5884 

1st VP Sponsorship Ruth McEntire ruthmcentire@gmail.com 512-966-8424 

2nd VP Hospitality Stacey Pinkerton spinkerton@libertyhill.txed.net  512-955-0669 

3rd VP Band Support Amy Norton amy_e_norton@yahoo.com 512-810-9868 

Treasurer Kelly Crozier tnkcrozier01@yahoo.com 512-484-5827 

Secretary Korin Hardt korin.hardt41@gmail.com 254-423-0071 

Communications Chair Pam Ochoa ochoaps@gmail.com 512-293-9525 

Uniforms and Merchandise Chair Darragh Heidkamp darragh@suddenlink.net  512-825-7973 

Guard Representative Kristen Sloas kristen.sloas@gmail.com 512-796-0039 

Parliamentarian Brandy Watson mrswatson@suddenlink.net 522-825-7973 
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